GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

Attendance compliance report upto 31-01-2023

Subject: BEE

Faculty name: Mitali Panda

SI No. |[Temp. Roll No. |NAME Branch class conducted [class attended |% of attendance
1 2022MEKJR001 ABHUIT BEHERA Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
2 2022MEKIJR002 ALOK PRADHAN Mechanical Engineering 10 4 40
3 2022MEKJR003 AYUSH RAJ CHAKRA Mechanical Engineering 10 3 30
4 2022MEKIJR004 BAPUN PARIDA Mechanical Engineering 10 4 40
5 2022MEKJR0O05 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
6 2022MEKJR006 BHARAT BHUSAN MAHANTA Mechanical Engineering 10 10 100
7 2022MEKIJR0O07 DEBASIS BEHERA PRADHAN Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
8 2022MEKJR0O08 DIGAMBER BEHERA Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
9 2022MEKJR009 JAGADANANDA MAHANTA Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
10 2022MEKIJRO10 JAGADISH SAHOO Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
11 2022MEKJRO11 LINA PATEL Mechanical Engineering 10 10 100
12 2022MEKIJR0O12 MANISH KUMAR PATRA Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
13 2022MEKJR013 MOHAMMAD WASIF MOQUEEM Mechanical Engineering 10 5 50
14 2022MEKIJR014 OM PIYUSH TRIPATHY Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
15 2022MEKJRO15 OMM JYOTI PRASAD SAHOO Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
16 2022MEKIJRO16 OMPRAKASH MISHRA Mechanical Engineering 10 4 40
17 2022MEKIJRO17 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
18 2022MEKJR018 PRADOSH KUMAR PRADHAN Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
19 2022MEKIJRO19 PRITESH KUMAR PRADHAN Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
20 2022MEKIJR020 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO Mechanical Engineering 10 8 80
21 2022MEKJR021 SAMBIT MALLICK Mechanical Engineering 10 8 80
22 2022MEKIJR022 SANDEEP MAHANTA Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
23 2022MEKJR023 Sanjana Bhattar Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
24 2022MEKJR024 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK Mechanical Engineering 10 8 80
25 2022MEKJR025 SATYABRATA SAHU Mechanical Engineering 10 1 10
26 2022MEKIJR0O26 SHIBA SUNDAR SINGH Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
27 2022MEKJR027 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHOO Mechanical Engineering 10 5 50




28 2022MEKJR028 | SIDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN BARAL | Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
29 2022MEKIJR029 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA Mechanical Engineering 10 2 20
30 2022MEKIJR030 SRIRAM SWAYAM SIDHA SAHOO Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
31 2022MEKIJR031 SUBHASHREE PARIDA Mechanical Engineering 10 9 90
32 2022MEKJR032 SUJIT KUMAR BARIK Mechanical Engineering 10 6 60
33 2022MEKJR033 SUMAN SEKHAR MOHAPATRA Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70
34 2022MEKJR034 SWAPNESH MOHANTY Mechanical Engineering 10 7 70




1ST SEMESTER MECHANICAL ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE FROM 02.01.2023 TO 31.01.2023
SUBJECT- BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REG. NO. NAME CLASS CONDUCTED | CLASS ATTENDED | % OF ATTENDANCE
2022MEKJR001 ABHUIT BEHERA 12 9 75
2022MEKJR002 ALOK PRADHAN 12 5 41.66666667
2022MEKJRO03 AYUSH RAJ CHAKRA 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJR004 BAPUN PARIDA 12 6 50
2022MEKJRO05 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR006 BHARAT BHUSAN MAHANTA 12 12 100
2022MEKJR0O07 DEBASIS BEHERA PRADHAN 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR008 DIGAMBER BEHERA 12 9 75
2022MEKJR009 JAGADANANDA MAHANTA 12 66.66666667
2022MEKJR010 JAGADISH SAHOO 12 58.33333333
2022MEKJRO11 LINA PATEL 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJRO12 MANISH KUMAR PATRA 12 6 50
2022MEKJRO13 MOHAMMAD WASIF MOQUEEM 12 9 75
2022MEKJRO014 OM PIYUSH TRIPATHY 12 12 100
2022MEKJRO15 OMM JYOTI PRASAD SAHOO 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJRO16 OMPRAKASH MISHRA 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJRO17 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR018 PRADOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 12 9 75
2022MEKJR0O19 PRITESH KUMAR PRADHAN 12 9 75
2022MEKJR020 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR021 SAMBIT MALLICK 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJR022 SANDEEP MAHANTA 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJR023 Sanjana Bhattar 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJR024 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJR025 SATYABRATA SAHU 12 3 25
2022MEKJR026 SHIBA SUNDAR SINGH 12 9 75
2022MEKJR027 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHOO 12 3 25
2022MEKJR028 | SIDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN BARAL 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJR029 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA 12 3 25
2022MEKJR030 SRIRAM SWAYAM SIDHA SAHOO 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJRO31 SUBHASHREE PARIDA 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJR032 SUJIT KUMAR BARIK 12 9 75
2022MEKJRO33 SUMAN SEKHAR MOHAPATRA 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR034 SWAPNESH MOHANTY 12 10 83.33333333




1ST SEMESTER MECHANICAL ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE FROM 02.01.2023 TO 31.01.2023
SUBJECT- MATH-I (Sephali Mohanty)

REG. NO. NAME CLASS CONDUCTED | CLASS ATTENDED | % OF ATTENDANCE
2022MEKJR001 ABHUIT BEHERA 12 9 75
2022MEKJR002 ALOK PRADHAN 12 4 33.33333333
2022MEKJRO03 AYUSH RAJ CHAKRA 12 4 33.33333333
2022MEKJR004 BAPUN PARIDA 12 4 33.33333333
2022MEKJRO05 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJR006 BHARAT BHUSAN MAHANTA 12 12 100
2022MEKJR0O07 DEBASIS BEHERA PRADHAN 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR008 DIGAMBER BEHERA 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR009 JAGADANANDA MAHANTA 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJR010 JAGADISH SAHOO 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJRO11 LINA PATEL 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJRO12 MANISH KUMAR PATRA 12 5 41.66666667
2022MEKJRO13 MOHAMMAD WASIF MOQUEEM 12 9 75
2022MEKJR014 OM PIYUSH TRIPATHY 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJRO15 OMM JYOTI PRASAD SAHOO 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJRO16 OMPRAKASH MISHRA 12 5 41.66666667
2022MEKJRO17 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL 12 9 75
2022MEKJR018 PRADOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 12 9 75
2022MEKJR019 PRITESH KUMAR PRADHAN 12 9 75
2022MEKJR020 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR021 SAMBIT MALLICK 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJR022 SANDEEP MAHANTA 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJR023 Sanjana Bhattar 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJR024 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK 12 9 75
2022MEKJR025 SATYABRATA SAHU 12 3 25
2022MEKJR026 SHIBA SUNDAR SINGH 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJR027 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHOO 12 4 33.33333333
2022MEKJR028 | SIDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN BARAL 12 11 91.66666667
2022MEKJR029 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA 12 4 33.33333333
2022MEKJR030 SRIRAM SWAYAM SIDHA SAHOO 12 9 75
2022MEKJRO31 SUBHASHREE PARIDA 12 7 58.33333333
2022MEKJR032 SUJIT KUMAR BARIK 12 8 66.66666667
2022MEKJRO33 SUMAN SEKHAR MOHAPATRA 12 10 83.33333333
2022MEKJR034 SWAPNESH MOHANTY 12 11 91.66666667




Roll No.

2022MEKJR001
2022MEKJR002
2022MEKJR003
2022MEKJR004
2022MEKJRO05
2022MEKJR006
2022MEKJRO07
2022MEKJR0O08
2022MEKJR009
2022MEKJRO10
2022MEKJRO11
2022MEKJR0O12
2022MEKJRO13
2022MEKJR014
2022MEKJR0O15
2022MEKIJRO16
2022MEKJRO17
2022MEKJRO018
2022MEKJRO19
2022MEKJR020
2022MEKJR021
2022MEKJR022
2022MEKJR023
2022MEKJR024
2022MEKJR025
2022MEKJR026

Student Attendance Report (02.01.2023 to 31.01.2023)
Semester/Branch (Section):1st Semester (Mechanical)
Subject (Theory/Lab):Physics
Name of the Faculty: Subidita Nanda

Name of the Student
ABHUIT BEHERA

ALOK PRADHAN

AYUSH RAJ CHAKRA

BAPUN PARIDA
BHAGYASHREE PARIDA
BHARAT BHUSAN MAHANTA
DEBASIS BEHERA PRADHAN
DIGAMBER BEHERA
JAGADANANDA MAHANTA
JAGADISH SAHOO

LINA PATEL

MANISH KUMAR PATRA
MOHAMMAD WASIF MOQUEEM
OM PIYUSH TRIPATHY

OMM JYOTI PRASAD SAHOO
OMPRAKASH MISHRA
PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL
PRADOSH KUMAR PRADHAN
PRITESH KUMAR PRADHAN
RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO
SAMBIT MALLICK

SANDEEP MAHANTA
Sanjana Bhattar

SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK
SATYABRATA SAHU

SHIBA SUNDAR SINGH
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2022MEKIJR027
2022MEKIJR028
2022MEKJR029
2022MEKIJR030
2022MEKJR031
2022MEKIJR032
2022MEKIJRO33
2022MEKIJRO034

SHIVAM KUMAR SAHOO
SIDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN BAI
SOUMYA RANJAN JENA

SRIRAM SWAYAM SIDHA SAHOO
SUBHASHREE PARIDA

SUJIT KUMAR BARIK

SUMAN SEKHAR MOHAPATRA
SWAPNESH MOHANTY

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15

16

10

14
13

25
93.75
31.25

100
50
62.5
87.5
81.25

25
94
31
100
50
63
88
81



Branch: Mechanical

Section: C

Subject: Communicative English

Faculty R N Mishra

SL No Roll no Name No of Classes Held  [Total Class Attended [% Attendance
1 2022MEKJR001 ABHUIT BEHERA 9 8 89
2 2022MEKJR002 ALOK PRADHAN 9 7 78
3 2022MEKJR003 AYUSH RAJ CHAKRA 9 9 100
4 2022MEKJR004 BAPUN PARIDA 9 7 78
5 2022MEKJRO05 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA 9 9 100
6 2022MEKJR0O06 BHARAT BHUSAN MAHANTA 9 9 100
7 2022MEKJRO07 DEBASIS BEHERA PRADHAN 9 9 100
8 2022MEKJR0O08 DIGAMBER BEHERA 9 8 89
9 2022MEKJR0O09 JAGADANANDA MAHANTA 9 9 100
10 2022MEKJRO10 JAGADISH SAHOO 9 8 89
11 2022MEKJRO11 LINA PATEL 9 9 100
12 2022MEKJRO12 MANISH KUMAR PATRA 9 7 78
13 2022MEKJRO013 MOHAMMAD WASIF MOQUEEM 9 7 78
14 2022MEKJRO014 OM PIYUSH TRIPATHY 9 9 100
15 2022MEKJRO15 OMM JYOTI PRASAD SAHOO 9 8 89
16 2022MEKIJRO16 OMPRAKASH MISHRA 9 7 78
17 2022MEKJR017 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL 9 9 100
18 2022MEKJRO18 PRADOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 9 7 78
19 2022MEKJRO19 PRITESH KUMAR PRADHAN 9 9 100
20 2022MEKJR020 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO 9 8 89
21 2022MEKJR021 SAMBIT MALLICK 9 9 100
22 2022MEKJR022 SANDEEP MAHANTA 9 7 78
23 2022MEKIJR023 Sanjana Bhattar 9 8 89
24 2022MEKJR024 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK 9 9 100
25 2022MEKJR025 SATYABRATA SAHU 9 7 78
26 2022MEKJR026 SHIBA SUNDAR SINGH 9 9 100
27 2022MEKJR027 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHOO 9 7 78
28 2022MEKJR028 | SIDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN BARAL 9 9 100




29 2022MEKIJR029 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA 9 7 78
30 2022MEKJR030 SRIRAM SWAYAM SIDHA SAHOO 9 9 100
31 2022MEKJRO031 SUBHASHREE PARIDA 9 9 100
32 2022MEKJR032 SUJIT KUMAR BARIK 9 7 78
33 2022MEKJR033 SUMAN SEKHAR MOHAPATRA 9 9 100
34 2022MEKJR034 SWAPNESH MOHANTY 9 9 100




